
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

CONVENTION
REGISTRATION
11:30-5:00 PM



First Floor 
Break Area



SPONSORED

REFRESHMENTS 
1:00-3:00 PM 



Sponsored by 

RC Kelly 
Law Associates




5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

SUNDAY TRIP 
All-SPORTS
MUSUEM +

BEAVER
STADIUM TOUR
11:30-4:00 PM



Pick up at the

courtyard



Sponsored by
Brightbill Body

Works



(Pre-Registration
Required)

EXHIBITOR 
SET UP



1:00 - 5:00 PM 



President's Hall






WELCOME RECEPTION & OUTDOOR BUS DISPLAY | 5:15 - 6:15 PM
Outside Recreation | Sponsored by Triangle Communications

SUNDAY NIGHT DINNER | 6:30 - 8:30 PM
Courtyard

(Pre-Registration Required)

HOSPITALITY SUITES | 8:00-9:30 PM
Senate Suites

GOLD SPONSORS: Keystone, Rohrer, Wolfington
SILVER SPONSORS: Brightbill & RC Kelly Law Associates     

SUNDAY -  JUNE 25, 2023

SCHOOL 
BUS INSTRUCTOR

COURSE
11:30 - 5:30 PM



Room 105



(Pre-Registration

Required)





REGISTRATION
FOR SCHOOL 

BUS INSTRUCTOR
COURSE

11:00 - 11:30 AM



First Floor 
Break Area



**************

PRE-
CONVENTION

DE-ESCALATION
TRAINING

11:30 - 5:30 PM



Room 107



(Pre-Registration
Required)

School Bus Instructor Course (Pre-registration)
Special Needs Track
General Track
Mechanic Track
All Convention Attendee Events
Board of Directors Meeting (BOD Members Only)
Convention Events (check for registration details)
Exhibitor Events

Schedule as of 5/25/2023 **Schedule Subject to change

PSBA ANNUAL CONVENTION & TRADE SHOW
Sunday, June 25, 2023 - Tuesday, June 27, 2023

Penn Stater Hotel & Conference Center

EVENT SCHEDULE

REGISTRATION
FOR 

DE-ESCALATION
TRAINING

11:00 - 11:30 AM



First Floor 
Break Area



**************



KEYNOTE SPEAKER: JOHN GRONSKI
Dean's Hall | Sponsored by Keystone

7:30 - 8:30 AM

Supporting Diverse
Identities

Room 208
 11:15 - 12:15 PM

How to Attract Drivers to Join and Stay
with your Company’s Justice League

 Room 208
10:15 - 11:15 AM

Hanging Up Their Capes:
Navigating Unemployment

Compensation 
Room 207

 11:15 - 12:15 PM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

School 
Bus

Instructor
Course



Room 105



8:00 -
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

MEET THE VENDORS



President's Hall



2:15 - 5:00 PM

HOSPITALITY SUITES
Senate Suites

9:00 - 11:00 PM
GOLD SPONSORS: Keystone, Rohrer, Wolfington

SILVER SPONSORS: Brightbill & RC Kelly Law Associates

MONDAY -  JUNE 26, 2023

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

7:30 AM

The Robin to our Batman: Advocating
for Aides/Nurses on the Bus/Vans

Room 207
 10:15 - 11:15 AM

BREAK: FIRST AND SECOND FLOOR BREAK AREA (10:00 AM - 10:15 AM) | SPONSORED BY BRIGHTBILL

ANNUAL BANQUET



President's Hall



6:45 - 9:00 PM

EXHIBITOR COCKTAIL RECEPTION
President's Hall

5:00- 6:00 PM

Exhibitors Meeting + Lunch
President's Hall

11:15 - 12:00 PM

THE FLASH PRESENTS: ELECTRIFICATION PANEL 
Dean's Hall | Sponsored by WRI’s Electric School Bus Initiative

8:30 - 10:00 AM

Drive Train



Room 106
10:10 - 11:10 AM

Autogas Academy
Overview  
Room 106

11:10 - 12:10 PM

Exhibitor
Booths Open
President's

Hall
12:00 - 
1:15 PM

Avengers Assemble:
Networking Roundtable



Room 208

1:00 - 2:15 PM

Managing Your Fleet
Risk and Claims with
The Dynamic Duo

Room 207
1:00 - 2:15 PM

Retread Tires



Room 106
1:00 - 2:00 PM

MONDAY
TRIP TO
PENN'S
CAVE

8:45 AM -
1:00 PM



Pick up at
the Hotel
Lobby 



Sponsored
by Brightbill

Body
Works



Pre-Reg
Required










Schedule as of 5/25/2023 **Schedule Subject to change

EVENT SCHEDULE

LUNCH FOR ALL | PRESIDENT'S HALL | 12:00- 1:00 PM



Don't forget to complete your convention survey! You can find it located in the back of
the Convention Workbook or online by scanning the QR code with your phone camera.

Convention Survey... Your Feedback Matters!

Welcome Day 2 & GrassRoots PAC Session
Dean's Hall | 8:45 - 9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

School 
Bus

Instructor
Course



Room 105



8:00 - 
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

TUESDAY, JUNE 27, 2023

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

Annual Membership Meeting + BREAKFAST
Dean's Hall | 8:00 - 8:45 AM

Your Most Dynamic 
Superpower is Compassion 

Room 108
9:30 - 10:30 AM

State and Federal Updates
Dean's Hall

12:30 - 1:30 PM

Closing Remarks | Dean's Hall | 1:30 - 1:45 PM

BREAK | 10:30 - 10:45 AM

Board of Directors Meeting (PSBA Board Members Only)
Room 107

2:00 - 3:00 PM

School Bus Instructor Course (Pre-registration)
Special Needs Track
General Track
Mechanic Track
All Convention Attendee Events
Board of Directors Meeting (BOD Members Only)
Convention Events (check for registration details)
Exhibitor Events

Air Conditioning
Maintenance



Room 106



9:00 - 10:30 AM

To the Batmobile! 
New CDL Modernization Testing

Dean's Hall
10:45 - 12:15 PM

If Only We Were Professor X...Best
Practices in Getting Student Personal

Health Information Shared
Room 108

10:45 - 12:15 PM

BREAK | 12:15 - 12:30 PM

Schedule as of 5/23/2023 **Schedule Subject to change

PSBA ANNUAL CONVENTION & TRADE SHOW
Sunday, June 25, 2023 - Tuesday, June 27, 2023

Penn Stater Hotel & Conference Center

EVENT SCHEDULE

Your Strongest Superpower is
Compassion | Room 108

9:30 - 10:30 AM

Untangling Spiderman’s Web – Navigating
Wage & Hour Requirements for Your

School Bus Operations
Dean's Hall | 9:30 - 10:30 AM


